

**SENATE AMENDMENT 1 TO sb125.**

striking on line 6 of page 5 the figures "2,369,849 2,452,580"

and substituting therefor "3,208,067 4,040,798";

AND

by striking line 7 of page 5 in its entirety

and substituting therefor:

"(02) PERSONAL SERVICES MATCHING	467,957	429,653
(03) MAINTENANCE & GENERAL OPERATION		
(A) OPER. EXPENSES	100,000	100,000
(B) CONF. & TRAVEL	0	0
(C) PROF. FEES	0	0
(D) CAPITAL OUTLAY	0	0
(E) DATA PROCESSING	0	0";

AND

by renumbering subsequent Item numbers accordingly;

AND

by striking on line 10 of page 5 the figures " 2,856,391 3,032,384"

and substituting therefor "3,794,609 4,720,602".